SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
1nsP1nnG • enG1neer1nG • 1nnovat:1on
► ALT - Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner
✓ Internal Tank Material Is SS316
✓ Microprocessor based Generator
✓ Adjustable Digital timer for ultrasonic process control
✓ Adjustable, Digital Temperature Controller

Control
ALSTROM
..
=�=AlT.�3
.....I L. Heater On/Off
Panel Display
{Power, Temp, Sweep, On/Off)
Start / Stop
20 ~ 40 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner Model Specifications
Application: Heavy Duty cleaning that requires deep cleaning on
heavier particles on relatively robust materials or object.
20 kHz 28 kHz 33 kHz 40kHz
Power ! Volume I 20 kHz 28 kHz 33 kHz
(Watts) (Litres) Model Model Model
300 12 ALT·2._lB00-12H ALT-ll300-12H ALT-il300-12H
600 24 ALT-2.D.600-24H ALT-28600-24H AL T-33-600-24 H
800 40 ALT-2.0_800-40H AL T-28.800-40H ALT-33800-40H
1000 45 ALT-201000-45H ALT-281000-45H ALT-331000-45H
1200 72 ALT-1JU200-72H ALT-1J!.1200-72H AL T-331200-72H
1200 82 ALT-2.0.1200-82H* AL T-2.B.1200-82 H* AL T-33-1200-82 H*
ALT·.2.0JSOO-<)OH ALT-1J!.1500-90H ALT -3.31500-90H
1500 90
ALT-2._Q1500-90H-3 ALT-2-1i1500-90H-3 ALT-331500-90H-3
ALT-wooo-140H AL T-1J!.2000-140H ALT-332000-140H
2000 140
ALT-2.D..2000-140H-3 AL T-1J!.2000-140H-3 AL T-332000-140H-3
2400 245 ALT-_2.0.2400-245H-3 ALT-J.8.2400-245H-3 ALT-332400-245H-3
2750 420 ALT-2.0.2750-420H-3** ALT-J.8.2750-420H-3** ALT-33.2750-420H-3**
·3 : 3 Phase Power Supply
1>1- Optional Base Mount Stand (Size: 640 x 556 x 100 mm) (L x Bx H)
40 kHz
I Model

UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
54 ~ 200 kHz Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Selections
Application:
Precision and gentle cleaning on more delicate parts and materials
54 kHz 68 kHz 80 kHz 100 kHz 124 kHz 135 kHz
I I I I I
' I I Power I Volume 54 kHz I 68 kHz , So kHz 100 kHz 1 124 kHz 135 kHz
(Watts) �L����
400 17 ALT-54400-17H ALT-68400-17H ALT-80400-17H I ALT-100400-17H AL T-124400-17H AL T-IJ5400·17H
800 50 ALT --5.4.800-50H ALT-�800-50H AL HIJ1800-50H ALT-t9jl800-50H AL T-R.4800-50H AL T-13.5800-50H
1000 69 AL T-541000-69H ALT-.68_1000-69H ALT-Ji0.1000-69H AL T-.tOOJ000-69H ALT-1_U1000-69H AL T-13.51000-69H
1200 82 ALT-5.4_1200-82H ALT-fil11200-82H ALT-.8Q1200-82H AL T-.ll2l).1200-82 H ALT-1241200-82H ALT-1351200-82H
1500 140 ALT-54,1500-140H ALT-.68_1500-140H ALT-8121500-140H ALT-1®,1500-140H ALT-12...41500-140H ALT-1351500-140H
1500 140 ALT--5.4.1500-140H-3 ALT �1500-140H-3 ALT-.8Q1500-140H-3 ALT-t001500-140H-3 ALT-1241500-140H-3 ALT-1351500-140H-3
2700 270 ALT-542700-270H-3 ALT-682700-270H-3 ALT-8Q2700-270H-3 ALT-too,2700-2701-f-3 AL T-1242700-270H-3 ALT-1352700-270H-3
·3 : 3 Phase Power Supply
Remarks: Other supply voltage available upon request
170 ,.., 200 kHz Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Selections
Application: Higher fine cleaning on dedicated parts and materials
170 kHz 200 kHz
Power Volume 170 kHz
I(Watts) (Litres) Model
400 17 Al T·lJ0400·17H
800 50 ALT-1ZQ800-50H
1000 69 AL T-ti01000-69H
Remarks: Other supply voltage available upon request
200 Khz
Model

Model Specifications
Application :
Gives you the flexibility to clean heavier contaminant and precision cleaning
with a single tank including heater and timer and ultrasonic generator.
25/45 kHz 40/80 kHz 40/100 kHz
Power
l
Volume I 24/45 kHz
(Watts) (Litres) I Model I
400 17 Al T-25.45-400-17H
800 50 ALT-25¾5-800-50H
1000 68 AL T-.2.545-1000-68H
1200 82 ALT-.lifi-1200-82H
1500 140 ALT-™5-1500-140H
1500 140 AL T-2545-1500-140H-3
2700 270 ALT-25.45-2700-270H-3
I 40/80 kHz
Model
Al T-4.QS.o-400-17H
ALT-4ml,o-800-50H

1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
20 ,v 40 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Specifications
20 kHz 28 kHz 33 kHz 40 kHz
Power
I
Volume I 20 kHz
(Watts) (Litres) Model
28kHz 33 kHz
Model Model
40 kHz
Model
- - - -- -- -- -- -•- - - - -• - - - -- - -
400 15 AST-�400-15H AST-2.8400-15H AST-33400-15H AST-4.12400-15H
600 38 AST-lll_600-38H AST-.2.8.600-38H AST-33600-38H AST-M).600-38H
1000 80 AST-l!21000-80H AST-�1000-80H AST-331000-BoH AST-!l.!21000-80H
1200 96 AST-�1200-96H AST-18.1200-96H AST-331200-96H AST-4121200-96H
AST-201500-130H AST-281500-130H AST-331500-130H AST-4.01500-130H
1500 130
AST-2.Q1500-130H-3 AST-.2.8_1500-130H-3 AST-331500-130H-3 AST-!l.!21500-130H-3
2000 175 AST-1Q2000-175H-3 AST-l.8_2000-175H-3 AST-332000-175H-3 AST-4_02000-175H-3
2800 284 AST-2Q2800-284H-3 AST-182800-284H-3 AST-332800-284H-3 AST-.4Q2800-284H-3
2700 306 AST-.2.Q2700-306H-3 AST-2B,2700-306H-3 AST-332700-306H-3 AST-!l.!22700·306H-3
3 Directional Wave Ultrasonic Cleaners
1300 56 AST-201300-56H AST-281300-56H AST-331300-56H AST-M!.1300-56H
1800 88 AST-.2.Q1800-88H AST-_2.8_1800-88H AST-331800-BSH AST-.421800-88H
2400 92 AST-202400-92H AST-282400-92H AST-332400-92H AST-4.02400-92H
Please refer to page 37 for Accessories
AST Series Cleaning Tank
UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN

UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
50 ~ 135 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Specifications
50 kHz 68 kHz 80 kHz [ 124 kHz 135 kHz
Power Volume I 50 kHz I 68 kHz
I
(Watts) (Litres) Model I Model I
I I I
300 15 AST-SQ400·15H AST-68.400-15H
600 38 AST-50600-38H AST-.6B.600-38H
1000 80 AST-5Q1000-80H AST -68_1000-80H
1200 96 AST-501200-96H AST-681200-96H
1500 130 AST-5Q1500-130H-3 AST-68_1500-130H-3
2700 306 AST-502000-306H-3 AST-682000-306H-3
·3 : 3 Phase Power Supply
Bo kHz
Model
AST-.8.0400-15H

1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
25/45 ,v 40/100 kHz Ultrasonic Cleaner
Model Specifications
25/45 kHz 40/80 kHz 40/100 kHz
I
I Power Volume I 24/45 kHz
(Watts) (Litres)
L
Model
-----
400 15 AST-�-400-15H
600 38 AST-�-600-38H
1000 80 AST-!545-1000-80H
1200 96 AST-l5.45-1200-96H
1500 130 AST-25-45-1500-130H
1500 130 AST-25-45-1500-130H-3
2800 306 AST-.25!5-2700-306H-3
I 40/80 kHz
I Model
··-- -- ---

UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Basket for ALT Tank
✓ Heavy Duty S5316 Basket
I I Grid Size Dimension Size Suitable for
Basket for ALT Tank Model Teflon Coated Model
, (mm) (L X BX H)(mm) Material ALT Series
Tank Vol (L)
I ------------ --
ABK-AL T-12-00 ABK-ALT-12-ooP 285 X 230 X 100 12
·-- --tr� ,\-- ·--· ABK-AL T-17·® ABK-ALT-17-Q,QP 330 X 230 X 130 17
- ·-- .......
- . ,_..... - ABK-ALT-24-QQ ABK-AL T-24-QQP 380 X 280 X 130
--- ,_ -- 24
-i-. -=
�
=""'
1- -= ·-
T
ABK-ALT-40·.0.Q ABK-ALT-40-Ql2P 38ox 380 x 180 40
ABK-ALT-45-.0.Q ABK-ALT-45-.0.QP 480 X 280 X 230 45
. ABK-ALT-50-.0.Q ABK-ALT-50-.0.QP 430 X 430 X 180 50
� tlt 1.
·.:1:Irrt-......=
ABK-ALT-69-® ABK-ALT-69-QQP 530 X 330 X 290 69
151US S5316
ABK-ALT-72·.0.Q ABK-ALT-72-:.0.QP 580 X 380 X230 72
�-rt:= '�-·---•·!'iii
:'f'/';iHlW
ABK-AL T-82-.0.Q ABK-ALT-82-.0.QP 530 X 280 X 425 82
ABK-AL T-90-.0.Q ABK-ALT-90-.0.QP 580 X 580 X 230 90
�a
ABK-AL T-140-.00. ABK-AL T-140-.0.QP 680 X 480 X 330
'"
I
140
.L ABK-AL T-245-:.® ABK·ALT-245·®.P 680 X 480 X 330 245
'I \11 ABK-AL T-270-.® ABK-ALT-270-QQP 870 X 570 X 430 270
·•�'-'"'"11
ABK-AL T-420-.® ABK-AL T-420-.0.QP 1126 X 560 X 550 420
Available Model Options for Grid size type 01 (10 x 10) (Eg. ABK-AL T-12-Q1 or ABK-ALT-12-Q1P)
Grid size 25x25 (mm )· 00, 5 x5 (mm) • 005, 1ox 10 (mm) ·01

UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Mesh Tray for ALT Tank
✓ Use when you need the entire width space of the Cleaner Tank by placing Mesh Tray on the
Tank Basket Brackets
Mesh Tray Model I Dimension Size Rod Size
I Material I Suitable for ALT
(L x B)(mm) (mm)
I
Series Tank Size (L)
ABK-ALT-12-02 295 X 240 12
ABK-ALT-17-02 340 X 240 5 17
I' i, ' 911
l
ABK-ALT-24-02 390 X 290 24
I ABK-AU-40-02 390 X 390 40
ABK-AL T-45-02 49ox 290 45
I ABK-ALT-50-02 440 X 440 so
6
ABK-ALT-69-02 54ox 340 69
SS304
ABK-ALT-72-02 590 X 390 72
Mesh Tray
ABK-ALT-82-02 540 X 290 82
•
-
It tl
ABK-ALT-90-02 590 x490 90
ABK-ALT-140-02 685 X 485 8 140
Tank ABK-ALT-245-02 685 X 685 245
-aasket- ABK-ALT-270-02 885 X 585 270
Brackets 10
ABK-ALT-420-02 1130 X 560 420
Customised Basket on Request
I
-
II■ fl

38
56
80
88
92
96
130
175
284
306
Available Model Options for Grid size type 01 (10 x 10) (Eg. ABK-AST-15-01 or ABK-AST-15-0tP)
Grid size 25x25 (mm )· oo, 5 x5 (mm) • 005, 1ox 10 (mm) -01
Inner Container for AST Tank
· I
Dimension Size I . I Suitable for AST Inner Container Model {L x Bx H){mm) � Series Tank Size (L)
ABK-AST-15-XX 240 X 200 X 150 15
ABK-AST-38-XX 37ox 250 x 220 38
ABK-AST-56-XX 440 X 200 X 350 56
SS316
ABK-AST-80-XX 420 X 340 X 300 Bo
ABK-AST-88-XX 470 X 340 X 300 88
ABK-AT-130-XX 580 X 510 X 250 130
UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Mesh Tray for AST Tank
✓ Use when you need the entire width space of the Cleaner Tank by placing Mesh Tray on the
Tank Basket Brackets
I I
Dimension Size I Rod Size I
I
Suitable for AST
Mesh Tray Model Material
(Lx B)(mm) (mm) I Series Tank Size (L)
I I
ABK-AST-15-01 290 X 240 15
I' II
II\
'II 'I 5
ABK-AST-38-01 440 x290 38
I ABK-AST-56-01 49ox240 56
,- ABK-AST-80-01 49ox390 80
I
I I I I ABK-AST-88-01 540 X 390 88
6
Mesh Tray
ABK-AST-92-01 340 x340 SS316 92
' ABK-AST-96-01 590 X 390 96 -
IT -�
ABK-AST-130-01 650 X 560 130
ABK·AST-175-01 685x485 175
8
- Tank ABK-AST-284-01 685 X 685 284
Basket
Brackets ABK-AST-306-01 835 X 585 10 306
Customised Basket on Request
r
-
�

INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
AIM Series Ultrasonic Immersible
24 ~ 40 kHz Ultrasonic lmmserible
Model Specifications
20 kHz 28 kHz 33 kHz 40 kHz
i
Power I 20 kHz i
(Watts) Model i
300 AIM-l.Q300-LLLWWW-TT
600 AJM-20600-LLLWWW-TT
800 AIM-lQ8oo-LLLWWW-TT
1000 AIM-l0_1000-LLLWWW-TT
1200 AIM-201200-LLLWWW-TT
1500 AIM-.2.Q1500-LLLWWW·TT
2000 AIM-.2.Q.2000-LLLWWW-TT
2400 Al M-l0_2400-LLL WWW-TT
28 kHz
Model
AIM-rooo-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-28600-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1.8_800-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-2.8_1000-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-281200-LLLWWW·TT
Al M-28_1500-LLL WWW-TT
AIM-;i.82000-LLLWWW-TT
Al M-18.2400-LLL WWW-TT
33kHz 4okHz
Model Model
AJM-33300-LLLWWW-TT AIM-!U)Joo-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-33600-lllWWW-TT AIM-4.Q.600-LLLWWW-TT
AJM-33800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4!!.800-lllWWW-TT
AIM-331000-LLLWWW-TT Al M-4_0_1000-lll WWW-TT
AIM-331200-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4!!.1200-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-331500-LLLWWW·TT AIM-.4.Q.1500-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-332000-LLLWWW-TT AIM-4Q2000-LLLWWW-TT
Al M-332400-LLLWWW-TT AIM-.4.Q.2400-LLLWWW-TT
(Eg. AIM-20300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm width, 01 - Raiser Type 01)
ULWWW-TT- Refer to� for the config parameters
Please refer to pJJgg_J.Z for Accessories
Generators
Power
I
20 kHz I 28kHz ! 33 kHz 4okHz
(Watts) Generator Model
I
Generator Model
_I_
Generator Model Generator Model
300 AHG-20300 AHG-28300 AHG-33300 AHG-40300
600 AHG-20600 AHG-28600 AHG-33600 AHG-40600
Boo AHG-20800 AHG-28800 AHG-33800 AHG-40800
1000 AHG-201000 AHG-281000 AHG-331000 AHG-401000
1200 AHG-201200 AHG-281200 AHG-331200 AHG-401200
1500 AHG-201500 AHG-281500 AHG-331500 AHG-401500
2000 AHG-202000 AHG-282000 AHG-332000 AHG-402000
2400 AHG-202400 AHG-282400 AHG-332400 AHG-402400
UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC

AIM·SQ1000· AIM-_681000- AIM-.S0.1000-
LLLWWW·TT LLLWWW·TT LLLWWW·TT
1200
AIM-SQ1200· AIM-681200- AIM-801200·
LLLWWW-TT LLLWWW-TT LLLWWW-TT
1500
AIM-501500- AIM-681500- AIM-801500-
LLLWWW·TT LLLWWW·TT LLLWWW·TT
100 kHz 124 kHz
Model
I
Model
- --- ---- --
AIM-lQ0.300· AIM-.!ill00-
ULWWW-TT LLLWWW-TT
AIM-�600- AIM-12.4600·
LLLWWW-TT LLLWWW-TT
AIM-100.800· AIM-114800-
ULWWW-TT LLLWWW-TT
AIM-100_1000· AIM-1141000-
LLLWWW·TT LLLWWW·TT
AIM-1001200- AIM·!H.1200·
LLLWWW·TT LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1001500- AIM-12�1500-
LLLWWW-TT LLLWWW-TT
(Eg. Al M-5.Q.300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm width, 01 - Raiser Type 01)
LLLWWW--=..TT - Refer to pa�1 for the config parameters
Please refer to � for Accessories

LLLWWW-TT
AIM-.1351000-
LLLWWW·TT
AIM--135-1200-
LLLWWW-TT
AIM-1351500-
LLLWWW·TT
- -
300 Al M-l]JB00-!JJ.WWW:I[ AIM-1!!2300-llLWWW-TT
600
800
1000
AIM-120,600-Ll.LWWW-TT AIM-.2.00600-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-120,800-LLLWWW-TT AIM-.200800-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-120,1000-LLLWWW-II .
(Eg. AIM-1ZQ300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm width, 01- Raiser Type 01)
LLLWWW-U - Refer to pag_fU.1 for the config parameters
Please refer to R.�1 for Accessories
UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN

AHG-501500 AHG-681500
Power j 170 kHz
(Watts)
j
Model
Bo kHz I
Model I
I
AHG-80300
AHG-80600
AHG-80800
AHG-801000
AHG-801200
AHG-801500
---------------------------
300 AHG-170300
600 AHG-170600
Boo AHG-170800
1000 AHG-1701000
100 kHz
Model
AHG-100300
AHG-100600

Al M-4.!lll.0-300-Lll WWW· TT
AIM-4.o.ao,-600-LLLWWW-TT
Al M-4080-800-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-4�1000-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-<1080-1200-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-4.!lll.0-1500-LLLWWW�TT
I
40/100 kHz
Model
AIM-MllO.Q-300-LLLWWW-TT
Al M-4.ll.tQll-600-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-401_0_0-800-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-Jl!UO_Q-1000-LLLWWW-TT
AIM-40100-1200-LLLWWW-TT
Al M-Jl!UO_Q-1500-LLLWWW..:.TT
(Eg. AIM-25A5-300-028020-01, for 028 cm Length, 020 cm width, 01- Raiser Type 01)
LLLWWW-TT - Refer to page i1 for the config parameters
Please refer to gg�z for Accessories
Generator
Power
I
24/45 kHz
I
40/80 kHz 40/100 kHz
(Watts) Generator Model
I
Generator Model Generator Model
300 AHG-2545-300 AHG-4080-300 AHG-40100-300
600 AHG-2545-600 AHG-4080-600 AHG-40100-600
800 AHG-2545-800 AHG-4080-800 AHG-40100-800
1000 AHG-2545-1000 AHG-4080-1000 AHG-40100-1000
1200 AHG-2545-1200 AHG-4080-1200 AHG-40100-1200
1500 AHG-2545-1500 AHG-4080-1500 AHG-40100-1500
Immersible Specifications & Dimensions
Power
1·
immersible Size

1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Tubular Series
✓ S5316 Construction
✓ High Efficiency
✓ 360 degree radiating surface
-
I I
I
Tubular Probe
Power I Length
Model
Tubular
(Watts) I (mm) I Probe Model
! I with Generator
500 270 ATB-AHG-26500-270 ATB-26500-270
1000 458 ATB-AHG-261000-458 ATB261000-458
1100 624 ATB-AHG-261100-624 ATB-261100-624
1200 790 ATB-AGH-261200-790 ATB-261200-790
1300 957 ATB-AHG-261300-957 ATB-261300-957
1500 1123 ATB-AHG-261500-1123 ATB-261500-1123
2000 910 ATB-AHG-262000-910 ATB-262000-910
Cascading Ultrasonic Sonotrode
✓ Titanium alloy radiator provides high durability
✓ 360 degree radiating surface provides omnidirectional energy
with minimum dead zone
Ill
I I
Frequency Diameter
(kHz) (mm)
26 73
�
C.=d•
1
Soooeode
I
C.Kadiog I '"'"'"'' A L,ogth o;,me,.,
Length (mm) with Generator Probe Model (kHz) (mm) (mm)
- - - - - - -- -- - - - - - - � ------ -·-- - --•-- - ----- - - -
1000 210 ACS-AHG-201000-210 ACS-201000-210 570
1000 350 ACS-AHG-201000-350 ACS-201000-350 710
20 53
1500 490 ACS-AHG-201500-490 ACS-201500-490 850
2000 630 ACS-AHG-202000-630 ACS-202000-630 990
UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Circular Piping Cleaning System
✓ Clamp On transducers for pipe cleaning
✓ Non Intrusive on pipe cleaning
Transducer
-
I
I
Pipe Size
I
Power Frequency I
(W) (kHz) I (1 Inch)
I
100 28 ACP-28100-10
200 28 ACP-28200-10
300 28 ACP-28300--10
Specifications & Dimensions
'
I
Power Frequency Length
(W) I (kHz) (mm)
100 28 100
200 28 200
300 28 300
Model Format ACP-28100·10
ACP-FFPPP·LL
ACP -Alstron Circular Piping Transducers Series
FF - Frequency (20, 28, 40 KHz)
LLL- Pipe Size (eg. 10 = 1 inch)
Pipe Size Pipe Size Pipe Size
(1.5 inch) (2 inch) (3 inch)
ACP-28100-15 ACP-28100-20 ACP-28100-30
ACP-28200-15 ACP-28200-20 ACP-28200--30
ACP-28300--15 ACP-28300--20 ACP-28300--30
Choice of Generator
ACPG-281 oo or
ACPG-28100-T(Temp. Display)
ACPG-28200 or ACPG-28200-T
ACPG-28300 or ACPG-28300-T
ACPG-28400 or ACPG-28400-T
ACPG-28500 or ACPG-28500-T
ACPG-28600 or ACPG•28600·T
PPP - Ultrasonic Power Rating
UAE UK INDIA  AZERBAIJAN
SYNERGY

1000
1200
1500
68 kHz
Model
AHG-68300
AHG�6oo
AHG-filllooo
AHG-.6.81200
AHG�1500
I
So kHz 135 kHz
I Model Model
AHG-.8.0300 AHG-.13.S.300
AHG-.a.a,600 AHG-13.i600
AHG-�1000 AHG-1351000
AHG-�1200 AHG-135.1200
AHG-.8.Q1500
Please refer to r:2age 3Z for Accessories
Specifications & Dimensions
Power

1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
- --
ARC Recirculation Tank
Recirculation Tank with Oil Separator
✓ Standalone Ultrasonic Cleaner with Recirculation system
✓ Includes heater & Automatic Valve Control
✓ Chemical Pump with filter
✓ PLC Control with HMI Control
✓ 55316 Construction for wetted parts
✓ 55304 Structure & External Cover
Ill
Power ! Volume I 33 kHz
(Watts) (Litres) Model
1000 45 ARC-331000-soH-RCS
1500 90 ARS-331500-90H-RCS
2400 192 ARS-332400-192H-RCS
Please refer to (}_age 3z for Accessories
Inner Tank Specifications & Dimensions
I
Power Volume Inner Tank Size Recirculation Oil

Standalone Rinsing Tank with Recirculation
Filter, Heater & Hand Spray
✓ Rinsing Station after Cleaning process
✓ Save Water by recirculation water use for initial Rinse
✓ Final Rinse with fresh rinse from hand spray, over-flow water are automatically drained
✓ SS316 Construction for wetted parts
I I
Heating
I
Volume
Power
(Litres)
Model
(Watts)
I , _ __ - ----- -
1200 50 ARS-800-50H-RC
1500 72 ARS-1200-72H-RC
2000 175 ARS-2000-175H-RC
Please refer to � for Accessories
Inner & Outer Tank Specifications & Dimensions
1/2 inch & ALT-XX8oo
1200 50 450 X 450 X 250

SYNERGY
INNOVATIVE DIVING EQUIPMENT TRADING LLC
ISO 4S001:2018 OHSMS
1nsP1nnG • enGrneennG • 1nnovae1on
SY-ART SERIES - INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Accessories - Glasses
Borosilicate Glasses Container & Beaker
✓ For holding solvent, aggressive Liquid and delicate parts
during cleaning
✓ Suitable for use when using aggressive liquid inside
Ultrasonic cleaning Tank filled with water
'
I I
Model I Volume I Outer Diameter
(ml) I (mm)
ABG-0060-95 600 95
ABG-0100-113 1000 113
ABG-0300-163 3000 163
ABG-0500-186 5000 186
ABG-1000-237 10000 237
ABG-2500-200 25000 400
I
Thickness
{mm)